
Hanse-Cup 2025  22.03.2025  Greifswald   FU15-48
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 KÖPPEN Jane Asia Sport

2 MÜNTNER Liselotta UJKC Potsdam

3 FLEISCH Sarah Bremen 1860

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 SCHNABEL Luise Polizei S.V. Berlin

5 WURM Eva TH Eilbeck

6 GABRIEL Mia SFK ShidoSha Berlin

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 KÖPPEN Jane MÜNTNER Liselotta 110-000 1:03

100

4 52 SCHNABEL Luise WURM Eva 001-000s1 3:00

1

1 33 KÖPPEN Jane FLEISCH Sarah 100-000 2:15

100

4 64 SCHNABEL Luise GABRIEL Mia 100s1-000s3 5:17

100

2 35 MÜNTNER Liselotta FLEISCH Sarah 000-011 3:00

10

5 66 WURM Eva GABRIEL Mia 100-000s1 1:31

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KÖPPEN

WURM
100 - 000

8

SCHNABEL

FLEISCH
100 - 000

9

KÖPPEN

SCHNABEL

001 - 102

SCHNABEL

SiegePkt Platz

2 200 1

0 0

21 10

3

SiegePkt Platz

2 101 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

SCHNABEL Luise, Polizei S.V. Berlin

KÖPPEN Jane, Asia Sport

WURM Eva, TH Eilbeck

FLEISCH Sarah, Bremen 1860


